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US Commercial

US Public Sector

Canada Sales

For Quest Public Sector quotes, sales and orders:  QuestSoftware@immixgroup.com

For Canada quotes, sales and orders:  virtualizationteam@arrow.com

SENIOR MANAGEMENT

Dan Shea 
Vice President of Sales – Enterprise Software 
508 259 5588 
dshea@arrow.com

SUPPLIER MANAGEMENT

Chris Angel 
Senior Manager 
919 389 9762 
cangel@arrow.com

QUEST/ARROW REPRESENTATIVE

OC Chacon 
Partner Business Manager, Arrow 
949 754 9604 
Oc.chacon@quest.com

OPERATIONS

Debbie Quercia 
Sales Operations Representative 
770 625 7664 
dquercia@arrow.com

For US Commercial quotes, sales and orders:  Quest@arrow.com

Melissa Buchanan 
Inside Sales Representative 
303 801 4472 
mostrout@arrow.com

Emily Evans 
Strategic Account Manager 
703 639 1543  
emily_evans@immixgroup.com

Cheryl Hohbaum 
Channel Manager/Supervisor 
905 565 4287 
chohbaum@arrow.com

Marie Akam– Mississauga 
Inside Sales Representative 
416 302 3217 
makam@arrow.com

Domenic Falcone– Calgary 
Inside Sales Representative 
403 828 7275 
domenic.falcone@arrow.com

David Tong 
Director of Sales 
571 405 2958 
david_tong@immixgroup.com

Jamie Grossi 
Manager, Field Sales 
416 358 7053 
jgrossi@arrow.com

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

Brady Zimmer 
Business Development Manager 
303 305 4980 
Brady.Zimmer@arrow.com

ECS ADVANTAGE TEAM

Tim Bertrand 
Manager, Inside Sales 
303 305 4958 
tbertrand@arrow.com

TECHNICAL SUPPORT

Jeremey Wise 
Senior Solutions Architect 
440 519 6006 
jwise@arrow.com

MARKETING

Jennifer Weems 
Marketing Manager 
770 625 7623 
jweems@arrow.com

INSIDE SALES 

Paul Romanelli 
Manager, Inside Sales 
303 305 5654 
promanelli@arrow.com

Ken Roberts 
Inside Sales Representative 
770 625 7630 
kenroberts@arrow.com

SENIOR MANAGEMENT

Troy Fortune 
Vice President of Sales 
952 975 3715 
tfortune@arrow.com

SENIOR MANAGEMENT

Robert Boulet 
Vice President and General Manager 
905 565 4365 
rboulet@arrow.com

CANADA INSIDE SALES:

Johanne Girard– Quebec City 
Inside Sales Representative 
418 655 7538 
jgirard@arrow.com

For New Arrow Accounts: questpartners@arrow.com


